Depth (m)

Depth (m)

Latitude (°N)

-5

-10

-15

-10

-15

27.5

27.0

26.5

Temperature (°C)

-82.80 -82.75 -82.70 -82.65 -82.60

Longitude (°W)

-82.55

Chlorophyll-a (ug I'")

-82.80 -82.75 -82.70 -82.65 -82.60

Longitude (°W)

-82.55

2020-Aug-16

[ [
-83.5 -83.0 -82.5

Longitude (°W)

Depth (m)

Depth (m)

Salinity (PSU)

N _/ =
-10
-15
20
-25 —
-82.80 -82.75 -82.70 -82.65 -82.60 -82.55
Longitude (°W)
: -1
Dissolved Oxygen (mg ™)
5
-10
-15
-20
25
-82.80 -82.75 -82.70 -82.65 -82.60 -82.55
Longitude (°W)
4 10
328 36 58
9
324
- 36
32 34 8
316 28 32 .z
—~ 30T o
312 O 24~ o 3
= 2 28 X 6 <
308 2 L - )
= 20 = 2.6 - 5 g
304 S %* o4 2 3
i— Q.
0 £ ® s 22 9 4 3
(0] n T 9 =
206 " 12 2 5 s B
29.2 18 o
8 1.6 2
28.8
. 14
28.4 45 1

28 0 1 0



Temperature (°C)

Salinity (PSU)

-5 -5
-10 -10
é -15 é -15
< <
° i)
o -20 o -20
a ()]
25 -25
-30 -30
-82.85 -82.80 -82.75 -82.70 -82.85 -82.80 -82.75 -82.70
Longitude (°W) Longitude (°W)
Chlorophyll-a (ug I'") Dissolved Oxygen (mg I™")
-5 -5
-10 -10
E s E s
< <
a °
o -20 o -20
a a
25 -25
-30 -30
-82.85 -82.80 -82.75 -82.70 -82.85 -82.80 -82.75 -82.70
Longitude (°W) Longitude (°W)
2020-Sep-1
27.5 ian 32 39 2 7
1.8
38
— 31.6 1.6 6.6
z <
37 L
o\/ 270 I . 1.4 ‘T’\ o
< . = =) £
5 31.2 ; % O 1.2 = 6.2 %
= 5 o ® )
@®© ® > T = <
- o = 5 o
<1 35 = . °
308 & % 0.8 = 5.8 a>)
26.5 |°_) S é
0.6 (7]
34 a
I 30.4 0.4 54
-83.5 -83.0 -82.5 -82.0 33
¢ 0.2
Longitude (°W)

30 32 —0 5



Depth (m)

Depth (m)

Latitude (°N)

Temperature (°C)

-82.90 -82.85 -82.80 -82.75 -82.70 -82.65 -82.60
Longitude (°W)
Chlorophyll-a (ug I'")

-82.90

-82.85

-82.80 -82.75 -82.70
Longitude (°W)

-82.65 -82.60

2020-Sep-2

27.5 R

N

&l

o
|

—50

26.5

T T
-83.5 -83.0

-82.5
Longitude (°W)

Depth (m)

Depth (m)

Salinity (PSU)

5
-10
-15
-20
25
-30
-82.90 -82.85 -82.80 -82.75 -82.70 -82.65 -82.60
Longitude (°W)
; -1
Dissolved Oxygen (mg ™)
5
-10
-15
-20
25
-30
-82.90 -82.85 -82.80 -82.75 -82.70 -82.65 -82.60
Longitude (°W)
38 38 2
6.8
37 37 1.8
- 1.6 6.4
36 R
14 ~ ';)
58 M 5 N B
< 2 12 = et
c
g u P -t o
5 L g 56 O
34 © 2 1 = x
3 B £ '§_ g
33 GE.) 3 0.8 s_6 5.2 g
= 32 = 8
-06 © 2
3 ; 48 A
3 - 0.4
44
31 30 - 0.2
30 29 Lo 4




